10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AGENDA

VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2021 6PM

Call to Order Quorum:
Moment of Silence

Ethics Statement

Introduction of Visitors

Approval of 11/08/21 Council Meeting Agenda

Approval of 10/11/21 Council Meeting Minutes

Public Comment Period

Review Unaudited Financial Status at 10/31/21

Portable Radio Financing

Police Report — October, 2021

Approval of Limited-Service Officers — Kip Cupples & Matt Flanagan
Approval of Transfer of Limited-Service Officer Danny Belcher to Reserve

Zoning Officer Replacement

Decriminalization of Village Ordinances in accordance with Session Law 2021-138
Gladstone — Updates

Speed Sign

Other Business

Adjournment

Next Council Meeting
Monday, December 13, 2021 - Council Meeting — 6:00 pm — Community Building

Present: Absent:
Vote: N:
Vote: N:
Vote: N:
Vote: Y N:
Vote: N:
Vote: N:
Vote: N:



