AGENDA VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2021 6PM

1.	Call to Order	Quorum:	Present:	Abs	ent:	
2.	Moment of Silence					
3.	Ethics Statement					
4.	Introduction of Visitors					
5.	Approval of 11/08/21 Council Meeting Agenda		Vote:	Y:	_N:	
6.	Approval of 10/11/21 Council Meeting Minutes		Vote:	Y:	_N:	
7.	Public Comment Period					
8.	Review Unaudited Financial Status at 10/31/21					
9.	Portable Radio Financing		Vote:	Y:	_N:	
10.	Police Report – October, 2021					
	Approval of Limited-Service Officers – Kip Cupples & Matt Fland Approval of Transfer of Limited-Service Officer Danny Belcher t	-	Vote: Vote:		_N: _N:	
11.	Zoning Officer Replacement		Vote:	Y:	_N:	
12.	Decriminalization of Village Ordinances in accordance with Session L	aw 2021-138	Vote:	Y:	_N:	
13.	Gladstone – Updates					
14.	Speed Sign					
15.	Other Business					
16.	Adjournment					